Certifications and Compliances
These lights are ETL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM) and are listed as
DLC Premium 5.1.
Application
Easily replace inefficient metal-halide fixtures such as those found in
warehouses, parking lots and garages, gas station exteriors, and other
commercial and industrial spaces. These are also a great solution for

LC [120–277 VAC]80 [80 W]
120 [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WPFC-R1-50K120-LD
Available Models1
5000K
 □ WPFC-R1-50K40-LD
 □ WPFC-R1-50K80-LD
 □ WPFC-R1-50K120-LD
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
Selectable CCT
 □ WPFCCT-R1-SW3B40-LC
 □ WPFCCT-R1-SW3B80-LC
 □ WPFCCT-R1-SW3B120-LC
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPFCCT-R1 and WPFC-R1 Series
CCT
Selectable
Available120–277 VAC
Voltage 0–10 V
Dimming
Photocell
Available
5-Year
Warranty
Dimensional Drawing
4.3 in.
(109 mm)
3.28 in.
(83.3 mm)
1.92 in.
(48.9 mm)
2.47 in.
(62.7 mm)
2.83 in.
(71.8 mm)
A
B
C
D
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model
WPFC-R1 WPFCCT-R1
50K40-LD 50K80-LD 50K120-LD SW3B40-LC SW3B80-LC SW3B120-LC
Intensity 5,200 10,400 15,600 5,200 10,400 15,600
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power
Consumption
40 W 80 W 120 W 40 W 80 W 120 W
Current
Draw
120 VAC 333 mA
 144 mA
667 mA
288 mA
1 A
433 mA
333 mA
 144 mA
667 mA
288 mA
1 A
433 mA277 VAC
Efficacy 130 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K selectable (3000K / 4000K / 5000K)
Beam Angle 110° x 95°
Distribution Type Type III-M Type III-VS Type III-S
CRI 70+
Dimming 0–10 V
IP Rating IP65